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Description:

METAR/SPECI List]Air India

| CUSTOM PROD

KBDL

KBOS

KBWI

KEWR

K1AD

KIFK

KPHL

2321517

2321547

2321547

2321517

2321527

2321517

2321547

05004KT

12008KT

05010KT

17005KT

05008KT

03008KT

06008KT

10SM

10SM

10SM

10SM

10SM

10SM

10SM

CLR 20/05 A3041 RMK AO2 SLP298 T02000050=

CLR 14/07 A3045 RMK AO2 SLP310 T01440067=

FEWO45 22/07 A3038 RMK AO2 SLP287 T02170072=

FEWO55 19709 A3041 RMK AO2 SLP297 T01940094 $=

CLR 22708 A3039 RMK AO2 SLP288 T02220078=

FEWO55 SCT250 21/07 A3042 RMK AO2 SLP300 T02060067=

FEWO80 21/07 A3039 RMK AO2 SLP291 T02110072=



